6

4 3 | 2 1

Included
Hardware

5/16" X 1"
Machine Bolt

o)
>/
5/16" Washer

S
4 R
1N !

S

5/16" Kep Nut

Tools
Required

Components/Parts List

Dimensions

oMl partho DESCRIPTION aTv.
1 T-P46-T 46" Punched Square Top 1
2 P-V358-L 358 Vinyl Leg L 4
3 P-V358-R 358 Vinyl Leg R 4
96-1/2"

4 33-02-0007 5/16" 88 Washer 72
5 33-05-0029 516" x 1" Machine Bolt (S§) 36
6 33-03-0012 5/16" Kep Nut (SS) 36
7 T-PT2CP-S 3" perf capri seat 4

P-01-04-0122 358 Crossbrace w/ Umbrella Tube 1
9 | P-01-04-0121 358 Extension Tab 4

1/2" Wrench

@

1/2" Socket Wrench|

Tape Measure

NIl

WFIE SE

WARRANTY: OCCOutdoors, Inc. guarantees all items for one full year to be free of defects in workmanship or materials when installed and maintained properly. We agree to repair or replace, any items determined to be
defective. Items specifically not covered by this warranty include vandalism, manmade or natural disasters, lack of maintenance, normal weathering or wear and tear due to public abuse.

NOTES:

I INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
2 ALL DIMENSIONS APC CONSIDCPCD TPUL AND PCTLCCT MANUFACTUPCP'S SPCCITICATIONS

3. DO NOI SCALE DRAWING.

This document contains OCC Outdoors Proprietary Information. No intellectual copyright or

license is granted by OCC Outdoors in connection with it. It is delivered on the express condition
that the document and the information contained in it shall be treated as confidential, shall not be
used for and purpose other than that for which it is hereby delivered (the use and maintenance of

the product supplied). It shall not be disclosed in whole or part to third parties and shall not be

duplicated in any manner without OCC Outdoors's prior approval.

_Part #: OCC-358-PC

OCC Outdoors Products . o
PH: 1-800-821-7670 OCC-358-PC 46" Square Picnic Table,

EMAIL - occcontact@occoutdoors.com  Capri Seats, Portable or Surface
Fax: 1-317-862-9422 Mount with Perforated Pattern Seats
& Top

Date: 4/11/17  Pagelof3

8

7

6




| i

Od-H8SE-DD0 #¥ed TTP6-C98-L1€-1 ‘Xeq
UI0D'SI00PINOID0M)I0LIU0I00 - TIVINA 0L9L-128-008-1 ‘Hd SI0npoid sioopmQ DDO € Jo 7 98ed

"dIeMpIeY
"drempiey pagnads payy1oads o) Jursn umoys se s39]
gursn s897 §5¢ ayy 03 syeag 1deD) ¢ Ay} YoeRy 3[qe) Y} UIMIaq d0BIQ-SSOID) ) YOBNY

:F doig :¢ doag

arempireH payioads 3uisn sqeg, -aremprey pagads Sursn do, arenbg
UoIsSua)Xy Y} 03 $39T 8¢ oY) Yoeny ,9% 211 0] Sqe ], UOISUXY 3} YorNY

'z daig :1 doas

SUOTIONIISUT AJqUUISSY

a _ &} $v m _ <




S100pINO DO €30 € aTed

J1IHM
HINIE ILIVH ATHD HHEYa A1ddnd MOTTI3A
R I
Alaa [IIM £]UATUL[? [EJUSTHHOILATS [IJULIEY]
woay wonaaroad o saaie] sapracad ssaooad ay T - NAOHE -

‘e 1e02 apsod zowadns e Furipdde Aq

ad3d
AIEINP 2Y1 SQWEYUS I3IINF 7)) "EFUIE0D
aanoatoad a[qeanp 10w £ AIJENPUL 3L JO U0
£daal[ap 2ul] sonpoad JE07) I9pmo SI00PING

970 Y3 UI PN JI0MAWET} [321E YL 30138 NEELT AQNNSUng anna vaLn

1900 H3aMOd

YEWIJ PUE 2I0]07) JE07) Iapmod S100pPINT) 300

|

ONILYCD

G e HAWATOM 8Y3 10

Smpenb-ydiy .

~ ONILYOD
AREREL 8 NOISHIANOD
Suneod uopury » O3DNYHNI

zanaadoa g 1807 Ipmog
1248 ¢ 2200pIN) )

DMIZ 3dNd %66 66

133LS dIWHOL 10D

soanjradoad ysrur yeo) 19pmod sioopinQ DDO

HI%4g HAAOHE
AJpuanig A[[EIUMWLOIIAUT .
UoLIAN0IJ A[] +
paaredayy Ansery .

Map[y pue
PIOJA SIUASE] YSTUL] 100 «
seduagy a0 suny op] .

NIFUD AQNNDENE 3ma ¥d1an
WSIRPUEA PUE SUning) o s0ueissay «
uosnpy Jouadng .

ganaador ysury pue
gxo[o7) snsefdotmiay [, stoopIng 330

sanaddoad ystur snsejdouwrady , stoopinQ DDO




	OCCOutdoors 358-OVC Specifications_Installation Instructions
	Cut_Sheet_Template
	2nd. Page Template

	Thermoplastic and powder coat colors and properties



